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200312090007
97120

12/09/2003
01:41:00

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

1 1 200308180005
44810

Lot#:15 Blk:77
Book:1 Pg:1

201408010002
38070

08/01/2014
12:33:42

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

Lot#:2 Blk:72
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
TOWN OF
CALERA

201606140002
05980

06/14/2016
03:53:33

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS SMITHERMAN
JUDY

Sec:23
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201612160004
59030

12/16/2016
11:32:39

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

18 127 Lot#:14
Book:18
Pg:127
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF RIDGE
ESTATES

201709280003
52870

09/28/2017
08:26:34

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201803140000
81880

03/14/2018
09:06:39

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201805310001
90140

05/31/2018
11:09:11

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS GAGNE GARY Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201903050000
69540

03/05/2019
11:27:28

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Lot#:21
Sub:WOOLEY
HEIGHTS
Other:DEED
BOOK 77
PAGE 443

201911180004
27930

11/18/2019
03:25:54

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS KHAN SAMI Other:SEE
INST

202009160004
14570

09/16/2020
10:27:26

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS HALLFORD
ZACHARY

Other:SEE
INST

202210200003
96290

10/20/2022
12:21:44

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee MORTGAGE CURTIS GARY 0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202303070000
62610

03/07/2023
08:05:41

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee MORTGAGE GREEN TRACI
L

0 0 Other:SEE
INST



202311220003
41790

11/22/2023
12:45:40

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS ROCKET
MORTGAGE
LLC

4 8 Instr
#:20231102000
322490

Lot#:3 Blk:10
Book:4 Pg:8
Sub:PINE
GROVE CAMP

200906150002
26760

06/15/2009
10:29:32

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS DURRETT
WARREN T

Other:SEE
INST

201002220000
51330

02/22/2010
08:18:58

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS RUTTKA
DAVID M

Other:SEE
INST

201004290001
30930

04/29/2010
12:03:48

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

4 8 Lot#:2 Blk:6
Book:4 Pg:8
Sub:PINE
GROVE CAMP

201011080003
73570

11/08/2010
12:32:15

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

3 154 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:154
Sub:DUNWAR
ESTATES

201204160001
30700

04/16/2012
03:45:42

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor AFFIDAVITS Other:SEE
INST

201305300002
19940

05/30/2013
11:14:09

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS MIDFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201310100004
06510

10/10/2013
10:37:08

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

Other:SEE
INST

201311210004
56880

11/21/2013
11:56:37

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ROBERTS
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20101115000
382070

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201311220004
59640

11/22/2013
02:22:55

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS KELLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200407120003
84200

07/12/2004
02:08:00

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS GAFFORD,
PATRICIA A

1 1 Lot#:15 Blk:77
Book:1 Pg:1
Desc:& 16
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA

201002110000
41930

02/11/2010
11:11:03

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS VIDAL DANIEL
A

Other:SEE
INST

201105040001
34820

05/04/2011
12:55:19

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS SHORY
JENNIFER L

3 154 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:154
Sub:DUNWAR
ESTATES

201403050000
60170

03/05/2014
11:14:33

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS OZ GILAD Instr
#:20131121000
456880

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201409080002
81240

09/08/2014
12:57:33

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PARKER
RIGGINS

Lot#:2 Blk:72
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
TOWN OF
CALERA



201601260000
26370

01/26/2016
01:24:16

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:23
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201703310001
10300

03/31/2017
04:07:04

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS TANNER
TERRY P

18 127 Lot#:14
Book:18
Pg:127
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF RIDGE
ESTATES

201712210004
54400

12/21/2017
08:25:44

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS CONNER
DAVID L

Instr
#:20170928000
352870

Other:SEE
INST


